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Place Bib School Skier Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 81 Wahconah Fritz Sanders 02:00 22:23.0 20:23.0
2 161 Mt.  Greylock Patrick Holland 02:00 23:08.0 21:08.0
3 21 Arlington Mori Finlayson-Johnecheck 02:00 23:10.0 21:10.0
4 163 Mt.  Greylock Simon Shin 06:00 27:33.0 21:33.0
5 32 Newton South Dashiel Martin 04:00 25:34.0 21:34.0
6 31 Newton South Levin Brenner 02:00 23:50.0 21:50.0
7 162 Mt.  Greylock Knowl Stroud 04:00 25:52.0 21:52.0
8 101 Concord-Carlisle Adam Synnestvedt 02:00 24:02.0 22:02.0
9 122 Westford Academy Alex Huesgen 04:00 26:20.0 22:20.0
10 102 Concord-Carlisle Zachary Scopinich-Burgel 04:00 26:21.0 22:21.0
11 201 Natick Rowan Verghese 02:00 24:52.0 22:52.0
12 83 Wahconah Chaz Mahar 06:00 28:55.0 22:55.0
13 181 Mohawk Trail Augustus Niswonger 02:00 25:04.0 23:04.0
14 111 Amherst Ian Burns 02:00 25:18.0 23:18.0
15 112 Amherst Calvin Miller 04:00 27:22.0 23:22.0
16 104 Concord-Carlisle Roman Lin 08:00 31:28.0 23:28.0
17 152 Wayland Adrian Narvaez 04:00 27:28.0 23:28.0
18 62 Acton-Nashoba Matthew Krieger 04:00 27:32.0 23:32.0
19 33 Newton South Oiva Helenius 06:00 29:33.0 23:33.0
20 84 Wahconah Cadighan Gladu 08:00 31:42.0 23:42.0
21 166 Mt.  Greylock Ben Mandel 12:00 35:48.0 23:48.0
22 82 Wahconah Owen  Tucker 04:00 27:52.0 23:52.0
23 91 Wellesley Leo Ventimigilia 02:00 25:54.0 23:54.0
24 151 Wayland Sawyer Miles 02:00 26:10.0 24:10.0
25 93 Wellesley Wyatt Park 06:00 30:12.0 24:12.0
26 131 Newton North James  Lake 02:00 26:14.0 24:14.0
27 113 Amherst Otis Fairey 06:00 30:15.0 24:15.0
28 85 Wahconah Christopher Hyatt 10:00 34:16.0 24:16.0
29 86 Wahconah Colby Robb 12:00 36:18.0 24:18.0
30 164 Mt.  Greylock Nathan Gill 08:00 32:23.0 24:23.0
31 52 Lenox Everett Shepardson 04:00 28:32.0 24:32.0
32 165 Mt.  Greylock Andrew Holland 10:00 35:02.0 25:02.0
33 167 Mt.  Greylock Luke Irwin 14:00 39:03.0 25:03.0
34 94 Wellesley Cooper Munro 08:00 33:04.0 25:04.0
35 103 Concord-Carlisle Tyler Abrams 06:00 31:12.0 25:12.0
35 88 Wahconah Noah Wesley 16:00 41:12.0 25:12.0
37 54 Lenox William Keefe 08:00 33:16.0 25:16.0
38 11 Pioneer Valley Steven Sims 02:00 27:29.0 25:29.0
38 153 Wayland Zachary Thoen 06:00 31:29.0 25:29.0
38 142 Winchester Michael Lanz 04:00 29:29.0 25:29.0
41 183 Mohawk Trail Luke Pickard 06:00 31:39.0 25:39.0
42 63 Acton-Nashoba Matias Kvalsvik 06:00 31:54.0 25:54.0
43 53 Lenox Chase Candee 06:00 31:56.0 25:56.0
44 92 Wellesley Parker Lee 04:00 30:05.0 26:05.0
45 87 Wahconah Jack Curtiss 14:00 40:07.0 26:07.0
46 51 Lenox Jackson Carhart 02:00 28:10.0 26:10.0
47 71 Lincoln-Sudbury Blue Muir 02:00 28:11.0 26:11.0
48 61 Acton-Nashoba Liam  Garnett 02:00 28:14.0 26:14.0
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48 182 Mohawk Trail Adam Muller 04:00 30:14.0 26:14.0
50 168 Mt.  Greylock Oliver Bingemann 16:00 42:18.0 26:18.0
51 95 Wellesley Luca Buchbinder 10:00 36:32.0 26:32.0
52 114 Amherst Hunter Pete 08:00 34:37.0 26:37.0
53 96 Wellesley James Gordon 12:00 38:39.0 26:39.0
54 115 Amherst Alexander Fitz-Gibbon 10:00 36:55.0 26:55.0
55 143 Winchester Lukas Schemmel 06:00 32:58.0 26:58.0
56 133 Newton North Max Preston 06:00 32:59.0 26:59.0
57 64 Acton-Nashoba Espen  Wellner 08:00 35:00.0 27:00.0
58 141 Winchester Jonathan Gilmer 02:00 29:03.0 27:03.0
59 55 Lenox Noah Pinsonneault 10:00 37:07.0 27:07.0
60 73 Lincoln-Sudbury Alex Portelli 06:00 33:18.0 27:18.0
61 132 Newton North James Sloan 04:00 31:23.0 27:23.0
62 171 Weston George Ghazarian 02:00 29:31.0 27:31.0
63 154 Wayland Ryan Young 08:00 35:37.0 27:37.0
64 34 Newton South Elijah Ekholm-Jacobson 08:00 35:40.0 27:40.0
65 97 Wellesley Antonio Romeo 14:00 41:43.0 27:43.0
66 117 Amherst Ellis Rubin 14:00 42:05.0 28:05.0
67 116 Amherst Geoffrey Fitz-Gibbon 12:00 40:08.0 28:08.0
68 98 Wellesley William Carroll 16:00 44:26.0 28:26.0
69 194 Brookline Milp Roberts Ratnathicam 08:00 36:32.0 28:32.0
70 193 Brookline Daniel  Leary 06:00 34:34.0 28:34.0
71 75 Lincoln-Sudbury Olivier Ouellet 10:00 38:57.0 28:57.0
72 24 Arlington Matthias Farrar 08:00 36:58.0 28:58.0
73 35 Newton South Colin Sakakeeny 10:00 39:01.0 29:01.0
74 144 Winchester Quinn Shanley 08:00 37:05.0 29:05.0
75 106 Concord-Carlisle Evan Hultgren 12:00 41:14.0 29:14.0
76 124 Westford Academy Lochlainn Stevenson 08:00 37:20.0 29:20.0
77 36 Newton South Rohan Harrison 12:00 41:34.0 29:34.0
78 105 Concord-Carlisle Reid Purwin 10:00 39:40.0 29:40.0
79 121 Westford Academy Jakoby  Dickson 02:00 31:43.0 29:43.0
80 56 Lenox Caleb Ketchen 12:00 41:46.0 29:46.0
81 118 Amherst Benjamin Cianfrani-Shin 16:00 45:52.0 29:52.0
82 57 Lenox Jude Chiem 14:00 43:59.0 29:59.0
83 146 Winchester Kuan Fu 12:00 42:10.0 30:10.0
84 145 Winchester Barrett Davidson 10:00 40:23.0 30:23.0
85 58 Lenox Ivan Healey 16:00 46:43.0 30:43.0
86 37 Newton South Benjamin Hong 14:00 45:02.0 31:02.0
87 123 Westford Academy Joshua Meldrum 06:00 37:09.0 31:09.0
88 125 Westford Academy Connor  Billington 10:00 41:23.0 31:23.0
89 107 Concord-Carlisle Beckett Johnson 14:00 45:26.0 31:26.0
90 72 Lincoln-Sudbury James Neal 04:00 35:33.0 31:33.0
91 12 Pioneer Valley Joseph Sims 04:00 35:34.0 31:34.0
92 187 Mohawk Trail Lukas Manley 14:00 45:41.0 31:41.0
93 186 Mohawk Trail Malcolm  Todd 12:00 43:52.0 31:52.0
94 134 Newton North Henry Pozen 08:00 40:01.0 32:01.0
95 38 Newton South Oliver Glass 16:00 48:11.0 32:11.0
96 108 Concord-Carlisle Henry Gaasch 16:00 48:30.0 32:30.0
97 158 Wayland Gavin Lloyd 16:00 48:42.0 32:42.0
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98 196 Brookline Joseph Elasmar 12:00 44:48.0 32:48.0
99 172 Weston Gus Raymond 04:00 36:57.0 32:57.0
100 155 Wayland Noah Goldstein 10:00 42:59.0 32:59.0
101 173 Weston Jacob Inbar 06:00 39:02.0 33:02.0
102 68 Acton-Nashoba Henry Gateman 16:00 49:11.0 33:11.0
103 67 Acton-Nashoba Sean Hardt 14:00 47:14.0 33:14.0
104 197 Brookline Rain Carlile 14:00 47:26.0 33:26.0
105 128 Westford Academy Matt Skeya 16:00 49:30.0 33:30.0
106 147 Winchester Robert Torres 14:00 47:30.0 33:30.0
107 135 Newton North Justin Yee 10:00 44:14.0 34:14.0
108 44 Dover-Sherborn Nathan Primack 08:00 42:16.0 34:16.0
109 74 Lincoln-Sudbury Eli Gavrilman 08:00 42:36.0 34:36.0
110 43 Dover-Sherborn Francesco Arena 06:00 40:40.0 34:40.0
111 28 Arlington Ruhaan Sharma-Soneja 16:00 50:57.0 34:57.0
112 176 Weston Zade Parks 12:00 47:21.0 35:21.0
113 174 Weston Cooper Kakabeeke 08:00 43:24.0 35:24.0
114 157 Wayland Finn Jay 14:00 49:27.0 35:27.0
115 198 Brookline George Elasmar 16:00 51:33.0 35:33.0
116 156 Wayland Jack Morris 12:00 48:06.0 36:06.0
117 65 Acton-Nashoba Max Kaufman 10:00 46:06.0 36:06.0
118 77 Lincoln-Sudbury Connor Bonk 14:00 50:09.0 36:09.0
119 76 Lincoln-Sudbury William Mendelson 12:00 48:14.0 36:14.0
120 66 Acton-Nashoba Alex Pearce 12:00 48:39.0 36:39.0
121 126 Westford Academy Perry Whitmore 12:00 48:54.0 36:54.0
122 13 Pioneer Valley Frank  Sup 06:00 44:02.0 38:02.0
123 178 Weston Elliot Shafer-Davidson 16:00 54:48.0 38:48.0
124 14 Pioneer Valley Kristofer Knyt 08:00 46:54.0 38:54.0
125 127 Westford Academy Ben Richards 14:00 52:58.0 38:58.0
126 175 Weston Hudson Kakabeeke 10:00 49:12.0 39:12.0
127 15 Pioneer Valley Dashiell Rendulic 10:00 49:14.0 39:14.0
128 137 Newton North Colin Kane 14:00 53:48.0 39:48.0
129 148 Winchester John Eichelberger 16:00 1:02:00.0 46:00.0
130 136 Newton North Collin McNeil 12:00 1:00:08.0 48:08.0
131 138 Newton North Venkat Tatituri 16:00 DNF
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Place Bib School Name Elapsed Totals
18 62 Acton-Nashoba Matthew Krieger 23:32.0
40 63 Acton-Nashoba Matias Kvalsvik 25:54.0
45 61 Acton-Nashoba Liam  Garnett 26:14.0
53 64 Acton-Nashoba Espen  Wellner 27:00.0 156
88 68 Acton-Nashoba Henry Gateman 33:11.0
89 67 Acton-Nashoba Sean Hardt 33:14.0
14 111 Amherst Ian Burns 23:18.0
15 112 Amherst Calvin Miller 23:22.0
27 113 Amherst Otis Fairey 24:15.0
48 114 Amherst Hunter Pete 26:37.0 104
50 115 Amherst Alexander Fitz-Gibbon 26:55.0
61 117 Amherst Ellis Rubin 28:05.0
3 21 Arlington Mori Finlayson-Johnecheck 21:10.0
65 24 Arlington Matthias Farrar 28:58.0
96 28 Arlington Ruhaan Sharma-Soneja 34:57.0
62 194 Brookline Milp Roberts Ratnathicam 28:32.0
63 193 Brookline Daniel  Leary 28:34.0
84 196 Brookline Joseph Elasmar 32:48.0
90 197 Brookline Rain Carlile 33:26.0 299
99 198 Brookline George Elasmar 35:33.0
8 101 Concord-Carlisle Adam Synnestvedt 22:02.0
10 102 Concord-Carlisle Zachary Scopinich-Burgel 22:21.0
16 104 Concord-Carlisle Roman Lin 23:28.0
34 103 Concord-Carlisle Tyler Abrams 25:12.0 68
68 106 Concord-Carlisle Evan Hultgren 29:14.0
71 105 Concord-Carlisle Reid Purwin 29:40.0
93 44 Dover-Sherborn Nathan Primack 34:16.0
95 43 Dover-Sherborn Francesco Arena 34:40.0
31 52 Lenox Everett Shepardson 24:32.0
35 54 Lenox William Keefe 25:16.0
41 53 Lenox Chase Candee 25:56.0
43 51 Lenox Jackson Carhart 26:10.0 150
55 55 Lenox Noah Pinsonneault 27:07.0
73 56 Lenox Caleb Ketchen 29:46.0
44 71 Lincoln-Sudbury Blue Muir 26:11.0
56 73 Lincoln-Sudbury Alex Portelli 27:18.0
64 75 Lincoln-Sudbury Olivier Ouellet 28:57.0
78 72 Lincoln-Sudbury James Neal 31:33.0 242
94 74 Lincoln-Sudbury Eli Gavrilman 34:36.0
100 77 Lincoln-Sudbury Connor Bonk 36:09.0
13 181 Mohawk Trail Augustus Niswonger 23:04.0
39 183 Mohawk Trail Luke Pickard 25:39.0
45 182 Mohawk Trail Adam Muller 26:14.0
80 187 Mohawk Trail Lukas Manley 31:41.0 177
81 186 Mohawk Trail Malcolm  Todd 31:52.0
2 161 Mt.  Greylock Patrick Holland 21:08.0
4 163 Mt.  Greylock Simon Shin 21:33.0
7 162 Mt.  Greylock Knowl Stroud 21:52.0
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21 166 Mt.  Greylock Ben Mandel 23:48.0 34
30 164 Mt.  Greylock Nathan Gill 24:23.0
32 165 Mt.  Greylock Andrew Holland 25:02.0
11 201 Natick Rowan Verghese 22:52.0
26 131 Newton North James  Lake 24:14.0
52 133 Newton North Max Preston 26:59.0
57 132 Newton North James Sloan 27:23.0
82 134 Newton North Henry Pozen 32:01.0 217
92 135 Newton North Justin Yee 34:14.0
105 137 Newton North Colin Kane 39:48.0
5 32 Newton South Dashiel Martin 21:34.0
6 31 Newton South Levin Brenner 21:50.0
19 33 Newton South Oiva Helenius 23:33.0
60 34 Newton South Elijah Ekholm-Jacobson 27:40.0 90
66 35 Newton South Colin Sakakeeny 29:01.0
70 36 Newton South Rohan Harrison 29:34.0
36 11 Pioneer Valley Steven Sims 25:29.0
79 12 Pioneer Valley Joseph Sims 31:34.0
101 13 Pioneer Valley Frank  Sup 38:02.0
103 14 Pioneer Valley Kristofer Knyt 38:54.0 319
104 15 Pioneer Valley Dashiell Rendulic 39:14.0
1 81 Wahconah Fritz Sanders 20:23.0
12 83 Wahconah Chaz Mahar 22:55.0
20 84 Wahconah Cadighan Gladu 23:42.0
22 82 Wahconah Owen  Tucker 23:52.0 55
28 85 Wahconah Christopher Hyatt 24:16.0
29 86 Wahconah Colby Robb 24:18.0
17 152 Wayland Adrian Narvaez 23:28.0
24 151 Wayland Sawyer Miles 24:10.0
36 153 Wayland Zachary Thoen 25:29.0
59 154 Wayland Ryan Young 27:37.0 136
83 158 Wayland Gavin Lloyd 32:42.0
86 155 Wayland Noah Goldstein 32:59.0
23 91 Wellesley Leo Ventimigilia 23:54.0
25 93 Wellesley Wyatt Park 24:12.0
33 94 Wellesley Cooper Munro 25:04.0
42 92 Wellesley Parker Lee 26:05.0 123
47 95 Wellesley Luca Buchbinder 26:32.0
49 96 Wellesley James Gordon 26:39.0
9 122 Westford Academy Alex Huesgen 22:20.0
69 124 Westford Academy Lochlainn Stevenson 29:20.0
72 121 Westford Academy Jakoby  Dickson 29:43.0
76 123 Westford Academy Joshua Meldrum 31:09.0 226
77 125 Westford Academy Connor  Billington 31:23.0
91 128 Westford Academy Matt Skeya 33:30.0
58 171 Weston George Ghazarian 27:31.0
85 172 Weston Gus Raymond 32:57.0
87 173 Weston Jacob Inbar 33:02.0
97 176 Weston Zade Parks 35:21.0 327
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98 174 Weston Cooper Kakabeeke 35:24.0
102 178 Weston Elliot Shafer-Davidson 38:48.0
36 142 Winchester Michael Lanz 25:29.0
51 143 Winchester Lukas Schemmel 26:58.0
54 141 Winchester Jonathan Gilmer 27:03.0
67 144 Winchester Quinn Shanley 29:05.0 208
74 146 Winchester Kuan Fu 30:10.0
75 145 Winchester Barrett Davidson 30:23.0

Final Results
1) Mt.  Greylock 34
2) Wahconah 55
3) Concord-Carlisle 68
4) Newton South 90
5) Amherst 104
6) Wellesley 123
7) Wayland 136
8) Lenox 150
9) Acton-Nashoba 156
10) Mohawk Trail 177
11) Winchester 208
12) Newton North 217
13) Westford Academy 226
14) Lincoln-Sudbury 242
15) Brookline 299
16) Pioneer Valley 319
17) Weston 327


